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Looking Ahead: 
 

Monday 25th – Friday 29th October 

Half term (school closed to pupils) 

 

Monday 1st November  

INSET Day – School closed to pupils 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Tuesday 2nd November 

Parents Meetings – Newtown, Hartington & 

Castleton 

 

Wednesday 3rd November 

Parents Meetings – Bakewell & Tissington 

 
Thursday 4th November 

Parents Meetings – Foremark 

 

Monday 8th November 

Parents Meetings – Ticknall, Edale, Glossop &  

Ashbourne 

 

Tuesday 9th November 

Parents Meetings – Duffield & Chatsworth 

Individual School Photographs 

 

Wednesday 10th November 

Parents Meetings – Dovedale, Cromford & 

Riber 

 

Thursday 11th November 

Parents Meetings – Hope 

 

Monday 6th December 

Flu Immunisations (information is on page 2) 

----------------------------------------------------------------- 

Friday 17th December 

Scroogical – Xmas Panto 

Christmas Dinner  

 

Wednesday 22nd December 

Final day of the term 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Thursday 23rd December – Friday 7th January 

2022 

Christmas Holidays 

School closed to pupils 

------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Monday 10th January 2022 

School opens for the Spring term 

 

A HUGE Thank You 

 

We have received an amazing amount 

of donations for Padley.  Thank you so 

much for your generosity. 

 

 

 

Halloween Breakfast Club 

 

Our Breakfast club got ready for 

Halloween this week with spooky 

masks, cobwebby table cloths and 

mini pumpkins. 
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